Monday, May 04, 2026

Tuesday, May 05, 2026

Wednesday, May 06, 2026

Thursday, May 07, 2026

Friday, May 08, 2026

SEMESTER COURSE

Conflicts

Monday, Wednesday, Friday
Monday, Wednesday, Friday
Monday, Wednesday, Friday
Monday, Wednesday
Monday, Wednesday

Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday

Monday, Wednesday, Friday
Monday, Wednesday, Friday
Monday, Wednesday
Monday, Wednesday
Monday, Wednesday

Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday
Tuesday, Thursday

Term Ends

START TIME

9:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
1:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

EXAM TIME

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.



10:50 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
6:50 p.m
7:50 p.m.

10:50 a.m.
2:50 p.m.
4:50 p.m.
7:50 p.m.

11:50 a.m.
12:50 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:50 p.m.
9:50 p.m.

11:50 a.m.
1:50 p.m.
4:50 p.m.
8:50 p.m.



	Spring 2022

